
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

DATEEC # CHG BY RESP ENG

DESC OF DWG:

REASON (S) FOR CHANGE:

DISPOSITION OF MAT'L:

CONFIDENTIAL: THIS DRAWING AND ITS 

CONTECTS ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE 

EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF HUBBELL POWER

SYSTEMS. NO PUBLICATION, 

DISTRIBUTION OR COPIES MAY BE MADE 

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF 

HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS.

HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS UNPUBLISHED 

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED UNDER THE 

COPYRIGHT LAWS

TITLE

SIZE DWG NO. CAT / PART / ASSY NO.
REV

DO NOT SCALE 

THIS DRAWING

DRN BY DATE SHEET

C

POWER SYSTEMS, INC



HUBBELL  POWER SYSTEMS



HPS

79093

07/03/19

HD RG

KUL

JUMPER CLAMP

CC-23639

SEE CHART 

03

JES

06/09/16

1 OF 1

NEW CC-TEMPLATE

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

1 TOP CASTING TIN PLATED BRASS

2

FLANGE BOLT, 5/16"-18X1"

SILICON BRONZE

3 BOTTOM CASTING TIN PLATED BRONZE

CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIM A DIM B DIM C APPROX. WT. EACH 

STANDARD

PACK

KUL14716

FOR USE ON 1/4" TO 7/16" STRANDED STATIC WIRE 

AND #8-2/0 COPPER WIRE.

1.13

[28.70]

1.41

[35.81]

0.46

[11.68]

0.171

[0.078]

100

NOTES:                                                                 

 

1. ALL DIMENSIONS FOR REFERENCE ONLY. DISTANCE IN. [MM], FORCE LBS. [kN], TORQUE IN. LBS. [N.m], 

    & WEIGHT LBS. [KG].  

2. RATINGS:

        A.  TORQUE RATING: 180 IN.-LBS                            

3. CERTIFICATIONS, SPECIFICATIONS, & STANDARDS:

        A.  UL CERTIFIED 

4. SUFFIXS & VARIANT CONFIGURATION:

    "BG"- BARE GROOVE OPTION. TIN PLATING IS REMOVED FROM ONE SINGLE GROOVE OF EACH CASTING 

 

 

 

                                                       

1

2

3

"C"

"B"

"A"


