		4		2		4		•	2	1	1	
Γ		7		<u> </u>			STANDARD			ITEM	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL
	ATALOG NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DIM A	DIM B	DIM C	APPROX. WT. EACH	PACK			1	TOP CASTING	TIN PLATED BRASS
F	VIII 1 4716	FOR USE ON 1/4" TO 7/16" STRANDED STATIC WIRE	1.13	1.41	0.46	0.171	100			2	FLANGE BOLT, 5/16"-18X1"	SILICON BRONZE
	KUL14716	AND #8-2/0 COPPER WIRE.	[28.70]	[35.81]	[11.68]	[0.078]	100			3	BOTTOM CASTING	TIN PLATED BRONZE
D		"A"———————————————————————————————————		"B"								
D			2	•								
В						3		"C				
	& WEIGHT LBS. 2. RATINGS: A. TORQUE F	RATING: 180 INLBS	l. LBS. [N.m],		7909:	3 07/03/19	HD	RG		HUE	** HIRRFII* PO	WER SYSTEMS
A	3. CERTIFICATION A. UL CERTII 4. SUFFIXS & VARI	S, SPECIFICATIONS, & STANDARDS:	ACH CASTING			WG: C-TEMPLATE) FOR CHANGE:	CHG BY	RESP ENG	HPS CONFIDENTIAL: THIS DRAWING AND ITS CONTECTS ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS. NO PUBLICATION, DISTRIBUTION OR COPIES MAY BE MADE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS. HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS UNPUBLISHED ALL RIGHTS RESERVED UNDER THE COPYRIGHT LAWS	POWER SY TITLE SIZE	WG NO. CC-23639 SEE CHA SCALE DRN BY JES DATE OF	AMP SY NO. REV